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Riesineés from Lithuania to Knit

DONNA DRUCHUNAS

Key
B with MC, kon RS and WS

[=] withcC konRSandws

n I:l place bead (see Notes)

Copyright PieceWork® magazine, Interweave Press, LLC. Not to be reprinted. All rights reserved.

41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
11

w U1 N O



